



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/01/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00095

Job # : 16-4505

Contract No : CO-00095-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : East Sewershed Package II

Time And Date : October 31, 2016 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00095 - 1. NATIONAL POWER RODDING CORP				CO-00095 - 2. INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES INC				CO-00095 - 3. PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING				CO-00095 - 4. JPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC				CO-00095 - 5. SAK CONSTRUCTION				CO-00095 - 6. TEXAS PRIDE UTILITIES LLC				CO-00095 - 7. Layne Inliner			
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount				
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$2.30	100	\$230.00	\$3.25	100	\$325.00	\$3.00	100	\$300.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$3.75	100	\$375.00				
2	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$1.15	685	\$787.75	\$2.15	685	\$1,472.75	\$3.00	685	\$2,055.00	\$5.00	685	\$3,425.00	\$3.00	685	\$2,055.00	\$5.00	685	\$3,425.00	\$2.50	685	\$1,712.50							
3	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT, TYPE D (2" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$154.47	100	\$15,447.00	\$60.00	100	\$6,000.00	\$42.00	100	\$4,200.00	\$4.00	100	\$400.00	\$28.00	100	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	100	\$5,000.00	\$68.00	100	\$6,800.00							
4	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALT TREATED BASE (ATB) (10" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$218.28	100	\$21,828.00	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00	\$120.00	100	\$12,000.00	\$70.00	100	\$7,000.00	\$220.00	100	\$22,000.00	\$72.00	100	\$7,200.00	\$106.00	100	\$10,600.00							
5	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, AND STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$25.55	100	\$2,555.00	\$24.50	100	\$2,450.00	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	100	\$2,000.00	\$21.00	100	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	100	\$2,000.00	\$29.00	100	\$2,900.00							
6	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$170.43	20	\$3,408.60	\$135.00	20	\$2,700.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$160.00	20	\$3,200.00	\$110.00	20	\$2,200.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00							
7	500.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$70.15	100	\$7,015.00	\$31.00	100	\$3,100.00	\$40.00	100	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$32.00	100	\$3,200.00	\$24.00	100	\$2,400.00	\$36.00	100	\$3,600.00							
8	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RESIDENTIAL (5" THICK) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$167.90	100	\$16,790.00	\$80.00	100	\$8,000.00	\$70.00	100	\$7,000.00	\$120.00	100	\$12,000.00	\$79.00	100	\$7,900.00	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00	\$95.00	100	\$9,500.00							
9	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY COMMERCIAL (6" THICK) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$192.05	100	\$19,205.00	\$81.50	100	\$8,150.00	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00	\$140.00	100	\$14,000.00	\$89.00	100	\$8,900.00	\$110.00	100	\$11,000.00	\$96.00	100	\$9,600.00							
10	505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RIPRAP (5" THICK)	SY	\$134.55	20	\$2,691.00	\$145.00	20	\$2,900.00	\$80.00	20	\$1,600.00	\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$79.00	20	\$1,580.00	\$60.00	20	\$1,200.00	\$170.00	20	\$3,400.00							
11	507.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		NEW RESIDENTIAL CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (4 FT HIGH)(COSA SPEC)	LF	\$26.22	500	\$13,110.00	\$18.00	500	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	500	\$12,500.00	\$30.00	500	\$15,000.00	\$23.00	500	\$11,500.00	\$10.00	500	\$5,000.00	\$21.00	500	\$10,500.00							
12	507.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		NEW RESIDENTIAL WOODEN PRIVACY FENCE (6 FT. HIGH)(COSA SPEC)	LF	\$30.13	5,600	\$168,728.00	\$23.50	5,600	\$131,600.00	\$30.00	5,600	\$168,000.00	\$30.00	5,600	\$168,000.00	\$32.00	5,600	\$179,200.00	\$7.00	5,600	\$39,200.00	\$22.00	5,600	\$123,120.00							
13	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (COSA SPEC)	CY	\$33.81	460	\$15,552.60	\$24.50	460	\$11,270.00	\$28.00	460	\$12,880.00	\$22.00	460	\$10,120.00	\$38.00	460	\$17,480.00	\$18.00	460	\$8,280.00	\$29.00	460	\$13,340.00							
14	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$27.83	1,055	\$29,360.65	\$4.25	1,055	\$4,483.75	\$7.00	1,055	\$7,385.00	\$9.00	1,055	\$9,495.00	\$21.00	1,055	\$22,155.00	\$8.00	1,055	\$8,440.00	\$5.00	1,055	\$5,275.00							
15	516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ST. AUGUSTINE SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$27.83	3,375	\$93,926.25	\$5.50	3,375	\$18,562.50	\$6.00	3,375	\$20,250.00	\$8.50	3,375	\$28,687.50	\$21.00	3,375	\$70,875.00	\$8.00	3,375	\$27,000.00	\$6.00	3,375	\$20,250.00							
16	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$15,000.00	15	\$225,000.00	\$5,000.00	15	\$75,000.00	\$10,000.00	15	\$150,000.00	\$2,500.00	15	\$37,500.00	\$2,000.00	15	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	15	\$30,000.00	\$7,000.00	15	\$105,000.00							
17	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$2,746.66	10	\$27,466.60	\$900.00	10	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	10	\$60,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$1,900.00	10	\$19,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	10	\$12,000.00							
18	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6" DEPTH)	EA	\$10,877.95	6	\$65,267.70	\$7,150.00	6	\$42,900.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$8,100.00	6	\$48,600.00	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	\$5,400.00	6	\$32,400.00	\$7,300.00	6	\$43,800.00							
19	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (-6" DEEP)	VF	\$949.25	10	\$9,492.50	\$850.00	10	\$8,500.00	\$600.00	10	\$6,000.00	\$650.00	10	\$6,500.00	\$115.00	10	\$1,150.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$900.00	10	\$9,000.00							
20	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$621.23	10	\$6,212.30	\$725.00	10	\$7,250.00	\$750.00	10	\$7,500.00	\$1,400.00	10	\$14,000.00	\$370.00	10	\$3,700.00	\$600.00	10	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00							
21	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$5,174.66	8	\$41,397.28	\$3,100.00	8	\$24,800.00	\$5,500.00	8	\$44,000.00	\$8,500.00	8	\$68,000.00	\$5,800.00	8	\$46,400.00	\$4,000.00	8	\$32,000.00	\$4,000.00	8	\$32,000.00							
22	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASUREMENT, CRADLE, SADDLE OR COLLAR	CY	\$181.24	20	\$36,248.00	\$365.00	20	\$7,300.00	\$300.00	20	\$6,000.00	\$180.00	20	\$3,600.00	\$130.00	20	\$2,600.00	\$180.00	20	\$3,600.00	\$430.00	20	\$8,600.00							
23	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (ALL SIZES)(WORKSITE 1)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$14,500.00	1	\$14,500.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00							
24	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (ALL SIZES)(WORKSITE 2)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$275,000.00	1	\$275,000.00	\$83,000.00	1	\$83,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00							
25	864	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (ALL SIZES)(WORKSITE 3)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$47,000.00	1	\$47,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00							
26	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$4.50	22,800	\$102,600.00	\$4.25	22,800	\$96,900.00	\$6.00	22,800	\$136,800.00	\$3.55	22,800	\$80,940.00	\$3.00	22,800	\$68,400.00	\$4.00	22,800	\$91,200.00	\$7.00	22,800	\$159,600.00							
27	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 21" DIAMETER)	LF	\$7.50	2,300	\$17,250.00	\$7.50	2,300	\$17,250.00	\$12.00	2,300	\$27,600.00	\$4.50	2,300	\$10,350.00	\$6.00	2,300	\$13,800.00	\$5.00	2,300	\$11,500.00	\$9.00	2,300	\$20,700.00							
28	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" THROUGH 15" DIAMETER)	LF	\$2.00	22,800	\$45,600.00	\$0.25	22,800	\$5,700.00	\$4.00	22,800	\$91,200.00	\$185.00	22,800	\$4,218,000.00	\$2.00	22,800	\$45,600.00	\$3.00	22,800	\$68,400.00	\$3.00	22,800	\$68,400.00							
29	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN POST-TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" THROUGH 21" DIAMETER)	LF	\$2.00	2,300	\$4,600.00	\$0.25	2,300	\$575.00	\$8.00	2,300	\$18,400.00	\$2.25	2,300	\$5,175.00	\$3.00	2,300	\$6,900.00	\$4.00	2,300	\$9,200.00	\$5.00	2,300	\$11,500.00							
30	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 0'-10' DEEP	LF	\$63.25	5,450	\$344,712.50	\$56.00	5,450	\$305,200.00	\$60.00	5,450	\$327,000.00	\$57.00	5,450	\$310,650.00	\$48.00	5,450	\$261,600.00	\$48.00	5,450	\$261,600.00	\$64.00	5,450	\$348,800.00							
31	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 10'-15' DEEP	LF	\$69.00	100	\$6,900.00	\$60.00	100	\$6,000.00	\$72.00	100	\$7,200.00	\$95.00	100	\$9,500.00	\$63.00	100	\$6,300.00	\$70.00	100	\$7,000.00	\$66.00	100	\$6,600.00							
32	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 0'-10' DEEP	LF	\$80.50	210	\$16,905.00	\$65.50	210	\$13,755.00	\$84.00	210	\$17,640.00	\$110.00	210	\$23,100.00	\$67.00	210	\$14,070.00	\$60.00	210	\$12,600.00	\$75.00	210	\$15,750.00							
33	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 10'-15' DEEP	LF	\$85.10	630	\$53,613.00	\$70.00	630	\$44,100.00	\$96.00	630	\$60,480.00	\$115.00	630	\$72,450.00	\$67.00	630	\$42,210.00	\$70.00	630	\$44,100.00	\$80.00	630	\$50,400.00							
34	900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PIPE BURSTING 12" SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 0'-10' DEEP	LF	\$109.25	100	\$10,925.00	\$110.00	100	\$11,000.00	\$120.00	100	\$12,000.00	\$180.00	100	\$18,000.00	\$77.00	100	\$7,700.00	\$70.00	100	\$7,										